
Dr. SOMERVETL MEMORIAL CSI MEDICAT COLTEGE& HOSPITAL
KARAKONAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695504

DETAILS OF ONIINE CLASSES FOR MBBS STUDENTS - Forensic Medicine, September 2020
Date Time Topic Faculty

03-09-20 Thursday 12.15 to 1:.00 Thermal injuries Dr Sreekuma ri

04-09-20 Friday 11.30-12.15 Asphyxial death Dr Sreekumari

05-09-20 Saturday 11:15 -12noon Thermal injuries Dr Sreeku mari

07 -09-20 Monday 11.30-12.15 virginity , pregnancy and delivery Dr Nikhil Dileeph
07-09-20 Monday 2pm -3pm Alcohol Dr Nikhil Dileeph

08-09-20 Tuesday
11.15 to
12noon

Virginity , pregnancy and delivery Dr Nikhil Dileeph

09-09-20 Wednesday 10.45 to 11.30 Virglnity , pregnancy and delivery Dr Nikhil Dileeph

10-09-20 Thursday 12.15 to 1:.00 Thermal inju ries Dr Sreekumari

11-09-20 Friday 11.30-12.15 Forensic psychiatry Dr Sreekumari

11-09-20 Friday 2pm - 3pm Alcohol Dr Nikhil Dileeph

t2-09-20 Saturday
11.15 to
12noon

Forensic psychiatry Dr Sreeku mari

74-09-20 Monday 11.30- 12.15 Forensic psychiatry Dr Sreekumari

1,4-09-20 Monday 10am -11am :amination of a survivor of sexual offenc Dr Nikhil Dileeph

15-09-20 Tuesday
11.15 to
12noon

Asphyxialdeaths Dr Sreeku mari

16-09-20 Wednesday Forensic psychiatry Dr Sreeku ma ri

t7-o9-20 Th u rsday 12.15 to 1:.00 Virginity , pregnancy and delivery Dr Nikhil Dileeph

18-09-20 Friday 11.30-12.15 Forensic psychiatry Dr Sreekuma ri

18-09-20 Friday zpm - 3pm Drunkenness certification Dr Nikhil Dileeph

1.9-09-20 Satu rday
11.15 to
12noon

Abortion, MTP act and PCPNDT act Dr N ikhil Dileeph

27-09-20 Monday 11.30-12.15 Mental Health Act

27-09-20 Monday 10am -11am practical - certification Dr Nikhil Dileeph

22-09-20 Tuesday Training program

23-09-20 Wednesday Training program

24-09-20 Thursday 12.15 to 1:.00 Asphyxial deaths Dr Sreekumari

25-09-20 Friday 11.30-12.15 Abortion , MTP act and PCPNDT act Dr Nikhil Dileeph

25-09-20 Friday 2pm - 3pm Practical - certification Dr Nikhil Dileeph

26-09-20 Saturday
11.15 to
12noon

Abortion , MTP act and PCPNDT act Dr Nikhil Dileeph

26-O9-20 Saturday 2:00 to 3:00 pm Formative Assessment Dr Sreekumari

28-09-20 Monday 11.30-12.15
Death and its cause &Postmortem

changes
Dr Sreekuma ri

29-09-20 Tuesday 11:15 -12noon Asphyxial deaths Dr Sreekuma ri

30-09-2 0 Wednesday
10:45 -

11:30am

Death and its cause &Postmortem
changes

Dr Sreekuma ri
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10.45 to 11.30

Dr Sreekumari


